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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[11] G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
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Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for

No. Registration Removal Service

19640114 3 17-10—-1963 18-04—-2013 HANS SCHWARZKOPF MAYER BROWN JSM
GMBH & CO. KG 16TH-19TH FLOORS,

PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

19640189 32 23-10—-1963 24-04-2013 PEPSICO, INC. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,

HONG KONG.
19640450 30 19-10-1963 22-04-2013 THE QUAKER OATS BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19640587 30 19-10-1963 22-04-2013 DAH CHONG HONG, MAYER BROWN JSM
LIMITED 16TH-19TH FLOORS,

PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
19640871 29 19-10-1963 22-04-2013 DAH CHONG HONG, VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR,

NATHAN COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.
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19780817

19781034

199301318

199301437

199301759

199302893

199302894

199302895

199304096

199304250

5

25

25

30

19

11

19
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20-10-1977

19-10-1977

18-10-1991

19-10-1991

18-10-1991

18—-10-1991

18—-10-1991

18—-10-1991

21-10-1991

18-10-1991

23-04-2013

22—04—2013

19-04-2013

22—04-2013

19-04-2013

19-04-2013

19-04-2013

19-04-2013

23-04-2013

19-04-2013
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F. HOFFMANN-LA
ROCHE AG.

NEOSTYLE NUFER—
OPTIK GMBH & CO KG

PULLIGAN

INTERNACIONAL, S.A.

GRUPPO LA PERLA
S.P.A.

CHICLES CANEL'S,
S.A. DE C.V.

BITUMENES ORINOCO,
S.A.

BITUMENES ORINOCO,
S.A.

BITUMENES ORINOCO,
S.A.

Arista Music

BITUMENES ORINOCO,
S.A.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome
Centre, 39 Des Voeux
Road Central, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111



INERERSR Journal No.: 525
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

199304251

199304252

199304776

199305394

199305618

1993B04695

1993B05196

199400218

199401753

11

20

11
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18-10-1991

18-10-1991

23—-10-1991

23-10-1991

19-10-1991

23-10-1991

19-10-1991

19-10-1991

23-10-1991

19-04-2013

19-04-2013

24-04-2013

24-04-2013

22-04-2013

24-04-2013

22-04-2013

22-04-2013

24-04-2013
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BITUMENES ORINOCO,
S.A.

BITUMENES ORINOCO,
S.A.

Glaxo Group Limited

Glaxo Group Limited

MEDICALEX VANDERVEL
GROUP S.R.L.

BIODROGA COSMETIC
GMBH

MH WAY S.R.L.

PRO-CORD S.R.L.

INNOVATIVE
INTERNATIONAL
@HOLDINGS) LTD.

GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

ROUSE LEGAL

18/F., Golden Centre 188

Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

ROUSE LEGAL

18/F., Golden Centre 188

Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR,
NEICH TOWER, 128
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

N/A
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199403770

199403875

199403876

199405018

199408036

199408058

1994B00038

1994B00918

1994B02130

1994B04258

1994B08379

10

14

19

33

10

25

16
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23-10-1991

22-10—-1991

23-10-1991

23-10-1991

18-10-1991

23-10-1991

18-10-1991

23-10-1991

19-10-1991

17-10-1991

19-10-1991

24-04-2013

23-04-2013

24—04-2013

24-04-2013

19-04-2013

24-04-2013

19-04-2013

24-04-2013

22—04—2013

18-04-2013

22—04-2013
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Sanofi—Aventis
Deutschland GmbH

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MIKI

NETLON LIMITED

INNOVATIVE
INTERNATIONAL
@HOLDINGS) LTD.

MARTELL & CO

Sanofi—Aventis
Deutschland GmbH

SANOFI—-AVENTIS

UNI-PRESIDENT
ENTERPRISES CORP.

MEDICALEX VANDERVEL
GROUP S.R.L.

CANON KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

ACER TWP

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME
CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

IU, LAT & LI

20TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM
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1994B08426

1995B01674

1995B02331

1995B08027

1995B08567

1995B09824

199606381

199906201

199906202

30

25

14

25

25

25

29

29
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21-10—-1991

18-10-1991

19-10-1991

18-10-1991

18-10-1991

17-10-1991

23-10-1991

23-10-1991

23-10-1991

23-04-2013

19-04-2013

22-04-2013

19-04-2013

19-04-2013

18-04-2013

24-04-2013

24—04-2013

24—04—-2013
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CORPORATION

BDS TWO, INC.

VOICE OF EUROPE A/S

NOVARTIS AG

TAD (.K.) LIMITED

AL—MASARAAT
INTERNATIONAL
TRADING &
CONTRACTING CO.
LTD.

J.C. PENNEY
CORPORATION, INC.

CYPRESS I LLC Q
DELAWARE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY)
AND CYPRESS 11 LLC
(A DELAWARE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY)
TRADING AS PEBBLE
BEACH COMPANY

CEREBOS PACIFIC
LIMITED

CEREBOS PACIFIC

16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LIVASIRI & CO.

SUITE 1913, 19TH FLOOR,
TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8
FINANCE STREET CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JONES DAY
29/F, Edinburgh Tower,

The Landmark, 15 Queen's

Road, Central HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
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LIMITED 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

200106041 28 23-10-1991 24—04—2013 CYPRESS T LLC @ DEACONS
DELAWARE LIMITED 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
LIABILITY COMPANY) HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
AND CYPRESS 11 LLC CENTRAL, HONG KONG
(A DELAWARE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY)
TRADING AS PEBBLE
BEACH COMPANY
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